Route 915 - To Bull Creek et R0 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ©® () Timed Stops ©® (=) Timed Stops ® (=) Timed Stops ©® (=)
25947 / 0722/ 23706/ 25947 / 0722/ 23706/ 25947 / 10722/ 23706/ 25947 / 0722/ 23706/
Stop No. stand3 9% SandA2  stand10 Stop No. stand3 7% SandA2  stand10 Stop No. standi3 7% SandA2  stand10 Stop No. stand3 0% StangA2  Stand10
Fremantle Marmion St/ Booragoon  Bull Creek Fremantle Marmion St/ Booragoon  Bull Creek Fremantle Marmion St/ Booragoon  Bull Creek Fremantle Marmion St/ Booragoon  Bull Creek
Route No. Stn StockRd  Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn StockRd  Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn StockRd  Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn StockRd  Bus Stn Stn
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued) Saturday (continued) Sunday and Public Holidays .
am 915 - 5:12 5:18 5:27 pm 915 4:21 4:36 4:46 5:00 pm 915 1:25 1:38 1:47 1:59 am 915 7:36 7:44 752 8:02 High Frequency
915 5:30 5:38 5:45 5:55 915 4:31 4:46 4:56 5:10 915 1:40 1:53 2:02 2:14 915 8:06 8:14 8:22 8:32
915 5:49 5:57 6:05 6:15 915 4:42 4:56 5:06 5:20 915 1:55 2:08 2:17 2:29 915 8:21 8:29 8:37 8:47 15 Minutes or better*
915 6:08 6:17 6:25 6:35 915 4:52 5:06 5:16 5:30 915 2:11 2:23 2:32 2:44 915 8:34 8:43 8:51 9:02
915 6:26 6:35 6:43 6:55 915 5:04 5:17 5:27 5:40 915 2:26 2:38 2:47 2:59 915 8:49 8:58 9:06 9:17
915 6:36 6:45 6:53 7:05 915 5:19 5:32 5:42 5:55 915 2:41 2:53 3:02 314 915 9:04 9:13 9:21 9:32
915 6:44 6:54 7:03 715 915 5:30 5:43 5:52 6:05 915 2:56 3:08 317 3:29 915 9:19 9:28 9:36 9:47
915 6:54 7:04 713 7:25 915 5:41 5:53 6:02 6:15 915 31 3:23 3:32 3:44 915 9:34 9:43 9:51 10:02 Routes
915 7:03 713 7:23 7:35 915 5:53 6:05 6:14 6:25 915 3:26 3:38 3:47 3:59 915 9:48 9:58 10:06 10:17
915 712 7:23 7:33 7:45 915 6:04 6:15 6:24 6:35 915 3:41 3:53 4:02 4:14 915 10:03 10:13 10:21 10:32
915 7:20 7:31 7:42 7:55 915 6:15 6:26 6:34 6:45 915 3:56 4:.08 417 4:29 915 10:17 10:27 10:36 10:47 91 5 Fremantle Stn - Bull Creek Stn
915 7:30 7:41 7:52 8:05 915 6:35 6:46 6:54 7:05 915 41 4:23 4:32 4:44 915 10:30 10:41 10:50 11:02 via Marmion St &
915 7:39 7:51 8:02 8:15 915 6:48 6:58 7:06 717 915 4:26 4:38 4:47 4:59 915 10:45 10:56 11:05 17 Booragoon Bus Stn
915 7:54 8:06 8:17 8:30 915 7:03 713 7:21 7:32 915 4:41 4:53 5:02 5:14 915 11:00 11 11:20 1:32
915 7:59 8:11 8:22 8:35 915 718 7:28 7:36 T:47 915 4:56 5:08 5:17 5:29 915 1115 11:26 11:35 11:47 . .
915 S 8:04 8:19 - - 915 7:34 7:43 7:51 8:02 915 5:11 5:23 5:32 5:44 95  11:30 11:41 50  12:02 For information about
915 8:09 8:22 8:32 8:45 915 7:49 7:58 8:06 8:17 915 5:27 5:39 5:48 5:59 915 11:44 11:56 12:05 12:17 connections with other bus
915 8:19 8:32 8:42 8:55 915 8:04 8:13 8:21 8:32 915 5:42 5:54 6:03 6:14 915 11:59 12:11 12:20 12:32 and train services, please
915 8:34 8:47 8:57 9:10 915 8:34 8:43 8:51 9:02 g:g -’:—?3 21;2 21;3 2123 pm 915 12:14 12:26 12:35 12:47 use JourneyPlanner at
. 915 8:45 8:58 9:08 9:20 915 8:56 9:05 9:13 9:24 : : : : 915 12:30 12:42 12:51 1:02 transperth.wa.gov.au
Looking 915  9:00 9:13 9:23 9:35 915  9:28 9:36 9:43 9:54 g:g gig gggg 3332 67:‘2 915 1245  12:57 1:06 117
for more 915 9.:12 9525 9535 9:.47 915 9:-58 10306 10':13 10524 55 7:00 7:10 7.'18 7:29 915 1:.00 1.:12 1.:21 1232
. . 915 9:27 9:40 9:50 10:02 915 10:30 10:38 10:45 10:54 ! : : : 915 1:15 1:27 1:36 1:47
information? 915 9:42 9:55 10:05 10:17 915 11:00 11:08 11:15 11:24 915 116 125 1:33 144 915 1:30 1:42 1:51 2:02
915 9:57 10:10 1020 10:32 915  11:32 11:39 11:45 11:54 g:g ;’_-2; ;-_gg Z;gg 'ﬁz 915 145 1:57 2:06 217
. ) 915 10:12 10:25 10:35 10:47 : : : : 915 2:00 2:12 2:21 2:32
V'tsr':n”: ::‘t';]“;a ova 915 1027  10:40  10:50 1102 N5 801 8:10 8:18 8:29 o5 215 2:21 2:36 2:47
perth.wa.gov. 915 10:42 10:55 11:05 117 Saturday g}g giﬁﬁ g;gg 3’-?11 g;g} 915 2:30 2:42 2:51 3:02
Get the app 915 10:57 11:10 11:20 11:32 am 915 6:50 6:58 7:06 714 : : : : 915 2:45 2:57 3:06 317
Download our free 915 112 M25 1135 147 FIEa— 97 735 744 oA g3 A ol o5 300 312 3:21 3:32
iPhone® or Android™ app 915 n:27 1:40 1:50 12:02 915 734 T:42 7:50 7:59 912 10'.524 10:33 10:41 10:51 915 3:15 3:27 3:36 3:47
to help you plan your journey. 915 1:42 1:55 12:05 12:17 915 7:48 7:57 8:05 814 915 10:54 11:03 "j" ".'21 915 3:30 3:42 3:51 4:02
Call us 915 112.57 12310 12520 12232 915 8:03 8:12 8:20 8:29 915 11;26 ";34 ":'42 ";5' 915 3345 3:.57 4506 4':17
InfoLine on 13 62 13 pm 915 12:12 12:25 12:35 12:47 915 8:16 8:26 8:35 8:44 915 4:00 4N 4:20 4:32
(TIs 1314 50) T R T A o5 s EB G 85 T T
Hearing or speech impaired? 915 12.:55 1:68 1-:18 1;'30 glg ggg ggg ?9?;1 3;‘; A Operates on school days only and departs from 915 4;.45 4.;57 5;05 5.;17 Suburbs
Call via NRS on 133 677 915 1:09 1:22 1:32 1:45 915 914 9:24 9:34 9:44 Melville Senior High School at 3.10pm. 915 5:01 5:12 5:20 5:32
. . . . X : : : S O t hool d | dt inat . . . . i
Visit an InfoCentre at: 915 1:24 1:37 147 2:00 915 9:28 9:38 9:48 9:59 at";f,ﬁﬁ:g:,fi;?Higzygc‘:;g,?“ erminates 915 5:16 5:2; 5:35 5_-4; :°:’Ir§°°°k“ Melville
" Airport Central Station b i a0 o 25 o on e w1029 S5 o4 5 505 &M st Fremanti A
 Elizabeth Quay Bus Station : : : : - : . : : : : : East Fremantle Palmyra
« Perth Busporty 915 2:08 2:21 2:32 2:45 915 10:11 10:23 10:33 10:44 915 6:02 6:12 6:20 6:32 Fremantle
« Perth Station 915 2:23 2:36 2:47 3:00 915 10:26 10:38 10:48 10:59 915 6:17 6:27 6:35 6:47
« Perth Underground Station 915 2:29 2:42 2:53 3:10 915 10:41 10:53 11:03 11:14 915 6:33 6:43 6:51 7:02
915 2:47 3:01 3:13 3:30 915 10:56 11:08 11:18 11:29 915 6:56 1:06 713 1:24 o8 All Transperth buses are accessible
915 A - - 3:23 3:40 915 11:10 11:22 11:32 11:44 915 7:27 7:36 7:43 7:54 P :
915 3:07 3:24 3:36 3:50 915 11:25 1:37 11:47 11:59 915 7:57 8:06 8:13 8:24
m 915 3 3:28 3:40 3:55 915 11:40 11:52 12:02 12:14 915 8:28 8:36 8:43 8:54 *Majority of the day.
915 3116 3:33 3:45 4:00 915 11:54 12:07 12:17 12:29 915 8:58 9:06 9:13 9:24
915 3:22 3:38 3:50 4:05 pm 915 12:09 12:22 12:32 12:44 915 9:28 9:36 9:43 9:54
915 3:36 3:51 4:02 4:15 915 12:24 12:37 12:47 12:59 915 9:58 10:06 10:13 10:24 a»
915 3:46 4:01 412 4:25 915 12:39 12:52 1:02 1:14 915 10:29 10:36 10:43 10:54 \‘ Transper th
l% Transperth 915 4:01 416 4:26 4:40 915 12:54 1:07 1:17 1:29
A\ 915 41 4:26 4:36 4:50 915 1:09 1:22 1:32 1:44




Route 915 - To Fremantle Route 915 Map

P \
Timed Stops (=) ©® Timed Stops () ©® Timed Stops (=) ©® Timed Stops (=) ® — = L/ @ -
23698 / 138/ 10428 / 23698 / 138/ 10428 / 23698 / 138/ 10428 / 23698 / 38/ 10428 / 7 CamninoRiver / — Bull Creek
Stop No. Stand2  Standc4 10738 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand2  Standc4 10738 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand2  Standc4 10738 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand2  Standc4 10738 Stand 1 f:{’(\ / A ED® statio 2K
Bull Creek  Booragoon Marmion St/ Fremantle Bull Creek  Booragoon Marmion St/ Fremantle Bull Creek  Booragoon Marmion St/ Fremantle Bull Creek  Booragoon Marmion St/ Fremantle - BRENTWOOD
Route No. Stn Busstn StockRd Sin Route No. Stn Busstn StockRd Sin Route No. Stn Busstn StockRd Sin Route No. Stn Bus gtn StockRd  Stn = -
=
: BATEMAN
am 915 - - 5:30 5:41 pm 915 4:32 4:40 4:50 5:09 pm 915 12:51 12:58 1:07 1:26 am 915 T:06 719 §
915 5:45 5:51 5:58 6:13 915 4:42 4:50 5:00 5:19 915 1:06 1:13 1:22 1:41 915 7.36 7.42 T:49 8:02
915 6:13 6:19 6:27 6:42 915 4:52 5:00 5:10 5:29 915 1:21 1:28 1:36 1:55 915 8:06 8:12 8:19 8:34 ,
915 6:32 6:38 6:46 7:01 915 5:02 5:10 5:20 5:38 915 1:36 1:43 1:51 2:10 915 8:36 8:42 8:49 9:04 _Booragoon - Riseley s N
915 6:42 6:48 6:56 712 915 5:12 5:20 5:29 5:47 915 1:51 1:58 2:06 2:25 915 8:51 8:57 9:04 9:19 N
915 6:52 6:58 7:06 7:24 915 5:22 5:30 5:39 5:57 915 2:06 2:13 2:21 2:39 915 9:06 9:12 9:19 9:35 - ‘
915 7:02 7:08 716 7:34 915 5:32 5:40 5:49 6:07 915 2:21 2:28 2:36 2:54 915 9:21 9:27 9:34 9:50 o CsraldlE
915 712 718 7:26 7:44 915 5:42 5:49 5:57 6:14 915 2:36 2:43 2:51 3:09 915 9:36 9:42 9:50 10:06 BOORAGOON
915 .22 7.28 7:38 7:59 915 5:52 5:59 6:07 6:24 915 2:51 2:58 3:07 3:25 915 9:51 9:57 10:05 10:22 R
915 721 7:33 7:43 8:05 915 6:02 6:09 6:17 6:34 915 3:06 3:13 3:22 3:40 915 10:06 10:12 10:20 10:37 =
915 7:32 7:39 7:49 8:11 915 6:22 6:29 6:36 6:53 915 3:21 3:28 3:37 3:55 915 10:21 10:27 10:35 10:53
915§ 7:37 7:45 7:55 8:17 915 6:42 6:48 6:55 7:10 915 3:36 3:43 3:52 4:10 915 10:36 10:42 10:50 11:08 -
915 S T:4 T:49 7:59 8:21 915 7:02 7:08 T:15 7:30 915 3:51 3:58 4:07 4:25 915 10:51 10:58 1:06 1:24 é’d Y \
915 7:43 7:51 8:01 8:23 915 7:22 7:28 7:35 7:50 915 4:06 413 4:22 4:40 915 11:06 113 1:21 11:39 S & \
915 § - 7:54 8:04 8:27 915 7:36 7:42 7:49 8:04 915 4:21 4:28 4:37 4:55 915 1:21 11:28 1:36 11:54 N "
915 S T:47 7:55 8:05 8:28 915 7:51 1:57 8:04 8:19 915 4:36 4:43 4:52 5:10 915 11:36 1:43 1:51 12:09 — \ MYAREE
915 7:52 8:00 8:10 8:33 915 8:06 8:12 8:19 8:34 915 4:51 4:58 5:07 5:25 915 11:51 11:58 12:06 12:24 / \ )
915 § - 8:08 8:18 8:41 915 8:21 8:27 8:34 8:48 915 5:06 5:13 5:21 5:39 pm 915  12:06 12:13 12:21 12:39 , —
915 8:02 8:10 8:20 8:44 915 8:36 8:42 8:49 9:03 915 5:21 5:28 5:35 5:52 915 12:21 12:28 12:36 12:54 /
915 8:12 8:20 8:30 8:51 915 8:51 8:57 9:04 9:18 915 5:36 5:43 5:50 6:07 915  12:36 12:43 12:51 1:09 e
915 8:22 8:30 8:40 9:01 915 9:06 9:12 9:19 9:33 915 5:51 5:58 6:05 6:22 915 12:51 12:58 1:06 1:24 / R
915 8:37 8:45 8:55 9:16 915 9:21 9:27 9:34 9:48 915 6:06 6:12 6:19 6:36 915 1:06 1:13 1:21 1:39 g High Sch
915 8:52 9:00 9:09 9:30 915 10:02 10:08 10:14 10:28 915 6:21 6:27 6:34 6:51 915 1:21 1:28 1:36 1:54 /
915 9:07 9:14 9:23 9:44 915  10:32 10:38 10:44 10:57 915 6:36 6:42 6:48 7:04 915 1:36 1:43 1:51 2:09 SwanRiver | ekttt
915 9:22 9:29 9:38 9:59 915 11:02 11:08 11:14 1:27 915 6:51 6:57 7:03 7:18 915 1:51 1:58 2:06 2:24 /
915 9:37 9:44 9:53 10:14 915 1:31 1:37 1:43 11:56 915 T:06 712 7:18 7:33 915 2:06 2:13 2:21 2:39 /
915 9:52 9:59 10:08 10:28 am 915 12:02 12:08 12:14 12:27 915 7:21 7:27 7:33 7:48 915 2:21 2:28 2:36 2:54 j Mot ST/
915 10:07 10:14 10:23 10:43 915 7:36 7:42 7:48 8:03 915 2:36 2:43 2:51 3:08 Vi Stock Rd
915 10:22 10:29 10:38 10:58 915 7:51 7:57 8:03 8:18 915 2:51 2:58 3:06 3:23
915 10:36 10:43 10:52 n:12 . . ; . 915 8:06 8:12 8:18 8:33 915 3:06 313 3:21 3:38 /
915 10:50 10:58 11:07 ft:27 el 3}3 o3 68 2‘;3 76(‘)?, 915 82 8:27 8:33 8:48 915 321 3:28 3:36 3:53 /
915 11:06 113 122 1:42 o s G e e 915 8:36 8:42 8:48 9:03 915 3:36 3:43 3:51 4:08 — PALMYRA z
915 1:21 11:28 10:37 11:57 o T o . s 915 9:06 9:12 9:18 9:33 915 3:51 3:58 4:06 4:23 cwan River 3
915 11:36 11:43 11:52 12:12 o Lo Ul bt o 915 9:32 9:38 9:44 9:59 915 4:06 413 4:21 4:38 i N 5
915 1:51 1:58 12:07 12:27 o 8106 &1 8.20 835 915  10:02 10:08 10:14 10:29 915 4:21 4:28 4:36 4:52 e \_ e
pm 915  12:06 12:13 12:22 12:42 o 5o 627 oos = 915  10:32 10:38 10:44 10:56 915 4:36 4:43 4:51 5:07 \\\7
915 12:21 12:28 12:37 12:56 915 8’.36 8:42 8:50 9:07 915 11:02 11:08 1:14 11:26 915 4:51 4:58 5:06 5:22 d \
915  12:36  12:43  12:52 111 ore o 858 9:06 023 915  5:06 5:12 5:20 5:36 Legen )
915 12:51 12:58 1:07 1:26 o oo oo oo oo 915 5:21 5:27 5:34 5:50 / -
915 1:06 1:13 1:22 1:41 915 9'.21 9"28 9:36 9:53 S  Operates on school days only. 915 5:36 5:42 5:49 6:05 @ Bus Station / FREMANTLE
915 1:21 1:28 1:37 1:56 o oss o3 o oo 915 5:51 5:57 6:04 6:20 Train / Bus Station e EMANTLE
915 1:36 1:43 1:52 2:1 : 915 6:06 6:12 6:19 6:34 -
915 1:51 1:58 2:07 2:26 915 9:51 9:58 10:06 10:24 915 6:21 6:27 6:34 6:49 O Train station
915 10:06 10:14 10:22 10:41 Timed sto —
915 2:02 2:09 2:18 2:39 9 0:2 0:29 0:3 0: 915 6:36 6:42 6:49 7:03 @ P // \,\\\\
915 217 2:24 2:34 2:55 912 1‘0;3; }o: 2 }0;52 ‘“;1526 915 6:51 6:57 7:04 7:18 — HohFrequencyservice |
915 2:32 2:40 2:50 3:1 915 10'_51 10:59 11'.08 "_'28 915 T:06 712 719 7:33 5 Bus Route Numbers / —
o5 2:47 2:55 3:06 3:29 : : : : o5 721 7:27 7:34 7:48 Route starts and / | AT
o5 302 310 321 342 > noe T I8 o5 736  T42 149 803 4D terminates : L\ R Sy
915 317 3:25 3:36 3:57 o e o e o 915 8:02 8:08 8:15 8:29 e Train Line o
915 3:32 3:40 3:51 4:12 915 "',5] ":59 12:08 12:27 915 8:32 8:38 8:44 8:58 B Hospital = Nort e \‘ T
915 3:47 3:55 4.06 4:27 : S : : 915 9:02 9:08 9:14 9:28 - Fremantle — = a,
915 402 4:10 4:20 4:41 pm 915  12:06  12:14  12:23  12:42 915  9:32 9:38 9:44 9:57 S Tarpners N vistores ff_ ~ f &
o5 412 4:20 4:30 4:50 N5 1221 1228 1237 12:56 915  10:02  10:08 1014 10:27 ~— S YA
: : : : 915 12:36 12:43 12:52 1m : : : : Shopping Centre SS . A af ﬂ 7 NS
915 4:22 4:30 4:40 4:59 Parks ~_NORTH Universg‘y) [, C;;./ — ,\/0
FREMANTLE offalielin: &




